Ax58 PB • AxC58 PB
182 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
Ax58 PB • Ax58S PB • AxC58 PB
ROTACOD
Absolute encoder with Profibus DP output
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: see drawing
Shaft diameter: Ø 6, 8, 9.52, 10, 12 mm

/Sxxx
c
Order code - Single turn
a RESOLUTION
12 = 4096 cpr
13 = 8192 cpr
b SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (ASCxx)
15 = 15 mm (ASCxx)
c CUSTOM VERSION
AM58
AM58S
AMC58
AMC59
AMC60
XX/XXXX
a
PB - XX
b
/Sxxx
c
Order code - Multi turn
a RESOLUTION
12/4096 = 4096 cpr x 4096 turns
13/4096 = 8192 cpr x 4096 turns
b SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (AMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (AMCxx)
c CUSTOM VERSION
CONNECTION CAP
(to be ordered separately)
CC-PB:
CC-PB-C:
Connection cap with PG outlet
Connection cap with M12 connectors
Cordsets
(standard lengths, other on request)
EC-M12MP-LK-PB-5:
EC-M12FP-LK-PB-5:
EC-M12PP-LK-PBS-5:
EC-M12MP-LK-PB-10:
EC-M12FP-LK-PB-10:
EC-M12PP-LK-PBS-10:
M12 plug cordset with 5 m cable
M12 connector cordset with 5 m cable
M12 power supply cordset with 5 m cable
M12 plug cordset with 10 m cable
M12 connector cordset with 10 m cable
M12 power supply cordset with 10 m cable